Detailed information

Item number

NOBB
RSK
EAN

Standards and classifications

ETIM

Product dimensions and weight
Width

Depth (mm)

Height (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Care instructions

53686106
7805867
7340032403077

EC011318

360
640
870
425

35

NORO WELL WC NO-RIM

Item number: 0700

Material and surface treatment
Color
Main material

Surface treatment

Packaging dimensions and weight
Package height(m)

Package width (m)

Package depth(m)

Package weight(kg)

Well No Rim with an optimum flush performance and without a flush
rim, which makes it easy to clean. A toilet with the latest technology
and with a sleek Scandinavian design that dovetails perfectly with all of
our furniture series. Well No Rim is a sound environmental choice. It is
equipped with a water saving function, using approximately 0.6 litres
of water less for each flush. Supplement with a Well soft toilet lid or a
higher seat with Soft Close function.

White
Porcelain
Glazed

0,680
0,280
0,940
37,000

For day-to-day cleaning, use a damp cloth and possibly detergent. Avoid steel wool and strong cleaning products. Acetic acid

and tartaric acid remove discolouration. Do not expose the washbasin/toilets to rapid changes in temperature.

Read more on norobathroom.eu



https://www.norobathroom.eu/products/toilets/noro-well-wc-no-rim

