NORO



NORO WELL WC NO-RIM

Item number: 0700

Well No Rim with an optimum flush performance and without a flush rim, which makes it easy to clean. A toilet with the latest technology and with a sleek Scandinavian design that dovetails perfectly with all of our furniture series. Well No Rim is a sound environmental choice. It is equipped with a water saving function, using approximately 0.6 litres of water less for each flush. Supplement with a Well soft toilet lid or a higher seat with Soft Close function.

Detailed information

Item number		Material and surface treatment	
NOBB	53686106	Color	White
RSK	7805867	Main material	Porcelain
EAN	7340032403077	Surface treatment	Glazed
Standards and classifications		Packaging dimensions and weight	
ETIM	EC011318	Package height(m)	0,680
Product dimensions and weight		Package width (m)	0,280
Width	360	Package depth(m)	0,940
Depth (mm)	640	Package weight(kg)	37,000
Height (mm)	870		
	425		
Net weight (kg)	35		

Care instructions

For day-to-day cleaning, use a damp cloth and possibly detergent. Avoid steel wool and strong cleaning products. Acetic acid and tartaric acid remove discolouration. Do not expose the washbasin/toilets to rapid changes in temperature.